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Corner Thermostatic Radiator Valves

Lockshield group 1

Three-way dual flow TRV

NO. Name Qty Material PS.Size

1

2 1 HPb58-3 15X1/2

HPb58-3

2

1

15X1/2

Polished chrome

Polished chrome

Name:

CODE: MLTRVCRCR
FINISH: CHROME
NOTE: PAIR
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